Recycled Pencil Sharpener (Silver)

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

PENCIL SHARPENER MADE FROM RECYCLED VENDING CUPS IN
SILVER.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Recycled Plastic

0.011Kg

1000

11Kg

450x450x220mm

82141000

UK



