Recycled Pencil Sharpener (Silver)



PENCIL SHARPENER MADE FROM RECYCLED VENDING CUPS IN SILVER.

MATERIAL	Recycled Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.011Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	11Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	450x450x220mm
COMMODITY CODE	82141000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	UK